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SYNERGY DENTAL PARTNERS 
2025 Preferred Supplier Contact List

Clinical Supplies & Matt Ramacca (800) 645-2310 x4166 matthew.ramacca@darby.com
Equipment Matt Hossain (866) 419-7332 matt.hossain@darby.com
Average Savings of 20-30% – Additional discounts from preferred manufacturers

Admin Services/HR & Payroll Chris Bauer (973) 479-9159 chris.bauer@adp.com
Up to 35% O�

Medical Waste Services AJ Palmer (801) 310-3830 ajpalmer@alliedusa.net 
Up to 50% O�

Admin Services Marketing Support Team (503) 342-2958 hello@amplify360.com 
Free Premium Add-Ons (up to $12,000 value)

PPO Reimbursement Services Harold Gornbein (410) 710-6005 harold@apexreimbursement.com
Savings up to 20%

Implants Customer Care Team (888) 246-8338
Savings up to 32%

Dental Instruments & Endo  Veronica Caswell (800) 841-4522 veronicacaswell@brasselerusa.com 
Savings up to 84%

Patient Financing Provider  Sameer Bhasin (866) 893-7864 sbhasin@carecredit.com
Save on Merchant Services Costs

Lab Coat & Scrubs Rental, Kasi Ostenkamp (513) 972-3410 ostenkampk@cintas.com
Cleaning & Safety Products
Savings up to 70%

Education Alex Carter (512) 537-0661 info@clearaligneradvisor.com
5% O�

Clear Aligners Monica Moore (214) 842-3378 monica.moore@clearcorrect.com
25% Discount

Dental Hygiene Products Sara Schrefer (314) 518-4166 schrefer.sr@pg.com
Special Savings

Laboratory Lisa D'Amico (800) 227-4142 x2297 ldamico@dentalartslab.com
Average Savings of 15%

Computers, Electronics  Sarah Weathers (800) 757-8442 sarah.weathers@dell.com
Accessories
Savings of up to 10% O�

Dental Practice Consulting  Mary Hughes (954) 256-0725 mary@dentaleducation
Special Savings partners.com

Dental Practice Sofware Mike Nelson (801) 979-8581 mnelson@dentalintel.com
Discount Rates on Monthly Bundle, a la Carte, and Add-On Options

Education Achyut Nair| (888) 724-2513 support@dentallearning.net
$100 O� Annual Membership
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Dental Hiring / Job Board Tiffani Thompson (503) 334-0596 tiffani.thompson@alatussolutions.com
15% Discount

Patient Warranties: Restorative,   Ryan Hixson (800) 691-7234 ryan.hixson@dw-corp.com
Cosmetic, Removables
Reduce Lost Chair Time, Boost Hygiene Consistency, Treatment Acceptance, and Revenue

Education Sarah Groginsky (800) 288-0812 |info@dentalxp.com
$100 O� Annual Membership

Docs Education Kelly Downs| (855) 227-6505 kelly.downs@docsedu.com
10% O� Course & 2 Months Free Membership

Merchant Services Synergy Merchant  (321) 244-3031 analysis@synergy
Reduced Processing Fees Services Team merchantservices.com

Dental Team Training &  Front Office Academy  (928) 910-2118 support@frontofficeacademy.com
Practice Success Optimization Support Team 
Reduced Pricing for Synergy Members

Scheduling Steve Yagey (704) 519-6678 sales@goldengoosescheduling.com
Up to 40% Savings

IT Support/  Monica Martinez (877) 222-1508 x2202 Monica.Martinez@sunsetsecure.com  
Help Desk Services
Save $50+ per Month

Clinical Supplies Erik Cortes (508) 207-3494 e.cortes@kettenbachusa.com
Savings up to 27%

Implants Jason Hyland (941) 812-6455 jhyland@keystonedental.com
Between 12%-32% Savings

Patient Membership Plans Brian Pennock (484) 643-0534 brian@kleer.com
10% O� Standard Fees

Burs & Rotary Instruments  Angelique Holland (800) 208-1630              aholland@kometusa.com
Savings up to 60%

Scrap Metal Refining Anthony Circelli (914) 906-1843 tony.circelli@kulzer-dental.com
Increased Payout on Scrap Metal

Phone Services Daniel Tindall (435) 414-0794 dtindall@mangovoice.com
2 Free Months, up to 30% O�

Laboratory Pam Hauth (866) 294-7444 x130 pam@maverickdental.com
15-20% O� Retail Pricing

Burs & Rotary Instruments  Melissa Talarovich (866) 294-7444 x136 melissa@maverickdental.com
Up to 50% O� Retail Pricing

eProcurement Online  Alison Farber (317) 978-7676 sales@methodusa.com
Ordering Solution
Free Subscription for Synergy Member
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Merchant Services Support Team (800) 625-1670 x121 synergy@moolah.cc
Preferred pricing

Intraoral Cameras Jamie Collins (877) 544-4342 x117 jamie@mouthwatch.com
10% O�

Laboratory Karri Heekin (214) 315-1204 karri@naturalikelab.com 
Up to 45% O�

Laboratory Ken Gray (833) 299-0696 synergy@nationaldentex.com
Up to 68% O�

Office Supplies Member Care Team (888) 263-3423
Savings up to 55%

Practice Management  Technical Support (503) 363-5432 service@opendental.com
Software Solution
15% O� Monthly Subscription Costs for the First Year

Laboratory Paige Hilliard (866) 279-0850 paige.hilliard@oralartsdental.com 
15% O�

Loupes Ryan Swanson (608) 286-9662 ryan.swanson@envistaco.com
10% Discount

AI Platform Cady Swindle (601) 507-4730 cady.swindle@overjet.ai
Special Monthly Fee Discounts / Waived Implementation Fee

Clinical Supplies Jackie Morin (314) 256-0772 x144 jmorin@perio-protect.com
Free Training & Discounted Products

Dental Hygiene Products Customer Service (800) 422-9448 
Exclusive Group Discounted Pricing

Laboratory Roger Grimes (941) 757-3311 roger@premiere1dental.com 
Savings up to 60%

Administrative Services-Call Boe Larsen (801) 901-8852 boe.larsen@getreach.com
Answering & Patient Recall
Up to 17% O� and Free $200 Credit

Merchant Services, Patient  Solution Consultant (808) 800-4527 pmbworkflow@rectanglehealth.com
Engagement, & Compliance Services 
Preferred Pricing; $200 Statement Credit After 90 Days Processing

Laboratory Support Team (877) 392-5755 info@reliablearts.com
15% O�

Certified Pre-Owned  Renew Digital Team (888) 246-5611 info@renewdigital.com
Dental Equipment
Save an Additional 7% on Certified Pre-Owned Pan/Ceph/CBCT Systems & $250 on Intraoral Scanners

Implants Stephanie Smith (910) 540-1091 stephanie.smith@straumann.com
25% Discount
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Laboratory Scott Braverman (866) 963-6885 scottb@studio360dl.com
Savings of 30-45%

Patient Membership Plans Member Services (737) 279-5566 support@subscribili.com
Special Monthly Fee Discounts / Waived Implementation Fee

Patient Financing Provider Brenin Booko (269) 718-8679 brenin.booko@sunbit.com
$100 Coupon for Darby Supply Order

Reputation Management Dalton Smith  dalton@swellcx.com
25% O� & Removed Setup Fees

Lab Coats, Scrubs Eric McCans (844) 694-8358 x2467 emccans@uniformadvantage.com 
15% O� Regular Price

Clinical Supplies Dorothy La Beau Contact us by email: dorothy.labeau@ultradent.com
15%-30% Discount on Select Products

401k Retirement Offering Ellie Stein (917) 227-6475 ellie.stein@vestwell.com
15% Savings

Admin Services-Marketing Alyssa Noonan (800) 227-2513 alyssan@viviosites.com
Up to $1,500 O� Digital Marketing Services

Overdenture Attachments Special Markets Team (833) 557-0323 specialmarkets@zestdent.com 
Between 5% and 15% O�
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